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Since 1996, Lenmak Exterior Innovations 
Inc. has been a leader in the automated 
manufacturing of exterior panels, cladding, 
roofing, and insulation using innovative, 
state-of-the-art technology.

Architectural or structural standing seam panel. 2 inch rib height with integrated 
clip relief o�-set. Gauges 22, 24. Panel Coverage from 11 to 19 inches. Specially 
designed clip for thermal movement. Applies over open purlin or solid substrate.

Be More Cost-Effective

ROOFING SYSTEMS

MECHANICAL 
LOCK PANEL
Made-to-order and produced 
on-demand to meet your needs.

TYPEPANEL TEST
TYPE

WIDTH GAUGE DECKINGFASTENER 
SPACING

2” Mechanical 

2” Mechanical  

2” Mechanical  

UL Construction 
Number 610

ASTM 1592

Dade SubmersionSubmersion

Wind Upli� Class 90

Wind Upli�

12

16

16

24 CRS

24 CRS

24 CRS

48

36

36

Purlins 16 ga

Purlins 16 ga

Purlins 16 ga

METAL
P A N E L S

2-inch Rib Panels with integrated clips and flexible coverage.


